Residential Light Commercial
Automatic Transfer Switches
Product Aid
Transfer Switch Equipment
Uninterruptible Power Systems
Backup Power Systems
24-Hour
Automatic Protection

Number
Option Kits (Ordered Separately)
Catalog Numbering System
RLC   M  S  X  J  2  0100  W  S  U
RLC = Residential
Light
Commercial
S = Standard
Transition
J = Fixed
Mounted
M = Standard Controller
U = Universal Controller
X = Reserved
E = Service Entrance
2 = 2-Pole B = 208/120 Vac
W = 240/120 Vac
S = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
U = UL 1008 Listed
R = UL Recognized
0100 = 100 A
0200 = 200 A